800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2023 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Commercial, residential
• New construction or remodel
• Offices, schools, retail, general task lighting

YEAR DAMP
LOCATION
DIMMABLEDIMMABLE
LED
TEMP RANGE
800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2023 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
LED LINEAR WRAP
MODERN
MODEL # ORDER
CODE UPC SIZE
(TRADE) LUMENS WATTAGE INPUT CURRENT
@120V/277V CCT DLC ID
LWRAP2-25-40K-D 74422 032886304729 2FT 2,875 25W 0.20/0.11A 4000K S-394SPW
LWRAP2-25-50K-D 74423 032886304736 2FT 2,875 25W 0.20/0.11A 5000K S-8IU4SZ
LWRAP4-48-40K-D 74424 032886304743 4FT 5,520 48W 0.40/0.19A 4000K S-UPKL02
LWRAP4-48-50K-D 74425 032886304750 4FT 5,520 48W 0.40/0.19A 5000K S-2I5VYR
LWRAP4-48-CS-D 74426 032886304774 4FT
5,500
5,520
5,500

EM = EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP
D = DIMMABLE
*DEFAULT CCT SELECT SETTING
MODEL # ORDER CODE UPC DESCRIPTION
BEL4W-UNV 72764 --- LED Emergency Driver
WD-OS 72700 751338004931 Occupancy Sensor
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2023 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Contractor:__________________________
LED LINEAR WRAP
MODERN
MODEL # LED WATTAGE FLUORESCENT
REPLACEMENT WATTAGE WATTS SAVED YEARLY SAVINGS 5 YEAR SAVINGS
LWRAP2-25-xxK-D 25W 2x 17W T8 5W $2 $12
LWRAP4-48-xxK-D 48W 2x 32W T8 12W $6 $29
MODEL # A
(IN)
B
(IN)
C
(IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
LWRAP2-25-xxK-D 21.25 5.31 2.16 1.54
LWRAP4-48-xxK-D
LWRAP4-48-CS-D 47.2 5.31 2.16 2.75
LWRAP4EM-48-CS-D 47.2 5.31 2.16 5.63
ENERGY SAVINGS Based on 12 hours/day and $0.11/kWh
DIMENSIONS | WEIGHT
C
A